
Groundnut price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Magroni APMC  52.50  5,250.06  5250.06 -  5,250.06 2026-01-03

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Pichhour APMC  53.10  5,310.00  5410 -  5,210.00 2025-12-24

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Khanyadhana APMC  48.52  4,852.00  4852 -  4,258.00 2025-12-13

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Karera  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2025-11-06

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Pichhour  44.00  4,400.00  4400 -  4,210.00 2025-11-04

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Barad  48.75  4,875.00  5150 -  3,755.00 2025-11-01

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Badarwas  43.50  4,350.00  4350 -  3,800.00 2025-11-01

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Kolaras  45.05  4,505.00  4780 -  3,850.00 2025-11-01

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Pohari  34.20  3,420.00  4585 -  3,275.00 2025-11-01

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Magroni  45.80  4,580.00  4580 -  3,500.00 2025-10-31

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Khanyadhana  44.00  4,400.00  4400 -  4,150.00 2025-10-30

Groundnut - Other Pichhour  53.05  5,305.00  5305 -  5,305.00 2025-10-29

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Shivpuri  34.00  3,400.00  3850 -  3,000.00 2025-10-29

Groundnut - Groundnut seed Magroni  78.51  7,851.00  7851 -  7,800.00 2025-10-22

Groundnut - Groundnut seed Pichhour  44.50  4,450.00  4450 -  4,450.00 2025-10-13

Groundnut - Groundnut seed Shivpuri  64.55  6,455.00  6455 -  5,205.00 2025-08-25

Groundnut - Groundnut seed Kolaras  45.50  4,550.00  4550 -  4,550.00 2025-05-31

Groundnut - Groundnut seed Badarwas  43.95  4,395.00  4395 -  4,395.00 2025-05-06

Groundnut - Groundnut seed Khanyadhana  46.10  4,610.00  4610 -  4,450.00 2025-05-05

Groundnut - Groundnut seed Barad  44.15  4,415.00  4415 -  4,415.00 2025-03-20

Groundnut - Groundnut seed Karera  41.50  4,150.00  4150 -  4,150.00 2025-02-17

Groundnut - Peanuts-Organic Kolaras  40.95  4,095.00  4095 -  3,455.00 2025-01-08

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Khaniadhana  46.20  4,620.00  4620 -  4,610.00 2024-07-29

Groundnut - Local Khaniadhana  46.20  4,620.00  4655 -  4,600.00 2024-07-05
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Groundnut - Other Kolaras  40.55  4,055.00  4055 -  4,055.00 2024-07-01

Groundnut - Other Magroni  58.60  5,860.00  6100 -  4,200.00 2022-10-25

Groundnut - Other Karera  52.10  5,210.00  5600 -  4,000.00 2022-10-22
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